All Dimensions are in mm
For safe and reliable transfer of power from main source to another and vice versa
The Change Over Switches are in sheet steel enclosure, side operated with three
position I-O-II.
Technical Data
Range : 32, 63, 100, 200, 315, 400A
No. of Poles : 4
Rated Voltage : 415V, 50Hz

n
Moving
Front / side handle operation
Suitable for surface mounting
Enclosed fabricated steel sheet with phosphate coating by seven tank
system
Powder coated to give lasting surface protection
Provided with adequate Knock Outs for cable entry and inner mounting
holes for easy installation
Contacts are made of silver-plated electrolytic copper
The Fixed contacts are provided with removable shield
Features
Off-load Changeover Switch Switch Fuse Unit : Rewirable
M.R.P. effective from 1st March, 2013 M.R.P. effective from 1st March, 2013
Product Code Rating Pole Rated Voltage MRP ̀
CSRW32P3NS 32A TPN 415V 1890
CSRW63P3NS 63A TPN 415V 3930
CSRW100P3NS 100A TPN 415V 7400
CSRW200P3NS 200A TPN 415V 11800Product Code Rating Pole Rated Voltage MRP ̀
CSCSOF32CO4 32A 4 415 V 2450
CSCSOF63CO4 63A 4 415 V 5000
CSCSOF100CO4 100A 4 415 V 9900
CSCSOF200CO4 200A 4 415 V 15010
CSCSOF315CO4 315A 4 415 V 19300
CSCSOF400CO4 400A 4 415 V POR
Dimensions
Switch Fuse Unit: Rewirable TPN with Side Handle
Product Code Rating Pole Rated Voltage MRP ̀
CSRW16P1NS 16A SPN 240 V 475
CSRW32P1NS 32A SPN 240 V 1175
CSRW16P2S  16A DP 240 V 493
CSRW32P2S  32A DP 240 V 1265
Switch Fuse Unit: Rewirable SPN/DP with Side Handle
Product Code Rating Pole Rated Voltage MRP ̀
CSRW32P3NF 32A TPN 415V 2190
CSRW63P3NF 63A TPN 415V 4230
CSRW100P3NF 100A TPN 415V 7750
Switch Fuse Unit: Rewirable TPN with Front Handle
Rating A B C D E F Size of knockout
32A 217 173 166 210 100 160 Ø30
63A 320 255 210 271 130 237 Ø38